
 

 

“Let your roots grow down into him, and let your lives be built on him”  

St Paul’s C.E (C) Primary School  

Garden St 

Stafford  

ST17 4BT 

Term Dates 2024-2025 

Autumn Term 2024 

Inset Days: Monday 2nd & Tuesday 3rd September (school closed to pupils) 

Term Starts: Wednesday 4th September (pupils return to school) 

Half Term Holiday: Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November (school closed to pupils) 

Inset Day: Monday 4th November (school closed to pupils) 

Half Term Starts: Tuesday 5th November (pupils return to school) 

Term Ends: Friday 20th December 

Christmas Holiday: Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January (school closed to pupils) 

Spring Term 2025 

Inset Day: Monday 6th January (school closed to pupils) 

Term Starts: Tuesday 7th January (pupils return to school) 

Half Term Holiday: Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February (school closed to pupils) 

Half Term Starts: Monday 24th February (pupils return to school) 

Term Ends: Friday 11th April  

Easter Holiday: Monday 14th April – Friday 25th April (school closed to pupils) 

Summer Term 2025 

Inset Day: Monday 28th April (school closed to pupils) 
Term starts: Tuesday 29th April (pupils return to school) 

May Bank Holiday: Monday 5th May (school closed to pupils) 

Half Term Holiday: Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May (school closed to pupils) 

Half Term Starts: Monday 2nd June 

Term Ends: Friday 18th July 

Inset Day: Monday 21st July (school closed to pupils)  

Summer Holiday: Tuesday 22nd July – Tuesday 2nd September (school closed to pupils) 

Email: office@st-pauls-stafford.staffs.sch.uk 

Website: www.st-pauls-stafford.staffs.sch.uk 

Telephone: 01785 337436      
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